	Ml. žáci
	Velešín
	Kaplice
	Lomnice
	VS Tábor
	Vodňany
	Body
	Pořadí

	Velešín
	
	1:4
	1:4
	4:1
	4:1
	6
	3.

	Kaplice
	4:1
	
	4:0
	4:0
	4:1
	8
	1.

	Lomnice
	4:1
	0:4
	
	4:1
	4:1
	7
	2.

	VS Tábor
	1:4
	0:4
	1:4
	
	1:4
	4
	5.

	Vodňany
	1:4
	1:4
	1:4
	4:1
	
	5
	4.





	Ml. žákyně
	Lhenice
	So. Strak. A
	V. Brod
	So. Strak. B
	Kovářov
	Body
	Pořadí

	Lhenice
	
	3:0
	3:0
	3:0
	3:0
	8
	1.

	So. Strak. A
	0:3
	
	3:2
	3:0
	3:0
	7
	2.

	V. Brod
	0:3
	2:3
	
	3:1
	3:0
	6
	3.

	So. Strak B
	0:3
	0:3
	1:3
	
	3:1
	5
	4.

	Kovářov
	0:3
	0:3
	0:3
	1:3
	
	4
	5.




Ml. žáci:

Lomnice: Suchý, Lahodný, Šimek
Vodňany: Jareš, Hrdlička, Vokatý
VS Tábor: Filip, Vlášek, Pluhař
Kaplice: Michalisko, Kuba, Netřeba
Velešín: Kozelský, Borovský, Přibyl

Ml. žákyně:

Kovářov: Škochová, Kadeřábková
So. Strakonice A: K. Jungvirtová, V. Jungvirtová
So. Strakonice B: Hynková, Čapková
Lhenice: L. Novotná, T. Novotná
V. Brod: Jarošová, Vaverová, Mikešová


